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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tae Jah Biglow402
New England

8.775 8.550 9.1759.200 35.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Horrigan408
New England

8.250 8.750 8.5008.250 33.750
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Angela Ballman401
Central

7.550 8.400 8.7258.000 32.675
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Olivia Brummer404
Central

8.550 8.450 7.7007.650 32.350
2 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Lynch412
New England

8.750 9.250 9.5258.800 36.325
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn McKinney414
Michigan

8.950 9.000 9.1259.200 36.275
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Isabella Malo413
New England

9.250 8.750 9.3008.500 35.800
1 3 4 3 3 

3 

Katie Rogers416
New England

8.600 8.400 8.6509.275 34.925
5 5T 1 6 4 

4 

Sarah Brogioli403
New England

9.125 8.400 8.6758.350 34.550
2 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Lauren Heuerman406
Central

7.800 8.550 9.4008.150 33.900
7 4 6 2 6 

6 

Rozlynn Isringhausen409
Central

8.250 8.350 8.4757.600 32.675
6 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Scheer417
Southern Pacific

9.000 9.050 9.1258.950 36.125
1T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Mikaylah Kraal411
Southern Pacific

8.950 8.550 9.5758.675 35.750
3 6 3 1 2 

2 

Madison Tubman419
New England

8.350 8.850 9.1508.900 35.250
5T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Grace Hollon407
Southern Pacific

9.000 8.750 8.7508.600 35.100
1T 4T 4T 6 4 

4 

Ella Harman405
Central

8.350 8.525 9.0258.600 34.500
5T 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Emily Westfall420
Southern Pacific

8.450 8.750 8.6508.600 34.450
4 4T 4T 7 6 

6 

Megan Koenig410
Central

7.650 9.150 9.1758.125 34.100
8 1 7 2 7 

7 

Hayley Pitts415
Central

8.050 8.250 7.0008.100 31.400
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / L5 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson Lukasek504
New England

8.850 8.700 9.1259.000 35.675
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tristin Fraley501
Central

8.900 9.000 8.8507.800 34.550
1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Meghan Laurence503
New England

8.850 8.200 8.1258.225 33.400
2T 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 5 / L5 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danna Kruemmelbein502
Central

9.000 8.450 8.6507.000 33.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Libby Roth505
Central

8.400 8.300 8.2508.000 32.950
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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